
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12019-4097 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:7/25/2019 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/24/2019

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order No. 1 to Contract Nos.: 1043455 and 1043468 Construction Management
Services: for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). These contracts consist of
the provision of on-call construction management services. This request will allow for the completion
of construction management services needed to satisfy existing and upcoming capital improvement
and consent decree projects. Awarded to BenchMark Management, LLC and Gresham Smith. Total
Amount Not To Exceed $4,900,000.00

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2019 09.24 Item 2019-4097, 2. Agenda Notes, 3. User Department Change Order Request No. 1
(Gresham, BenchMark, Tetra Tech)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved substitute submitted from the
floor

Board of Commissioners9/24/2019 1 Pass

recommended for approval upon receipt
of additional information

PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure
Committee

9/17/2019 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole9/17/2019 1

removedCommittee of the Whole8/20/2019 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

